
BOYS SHORTS MEASURING GUIDE

* Please note these are body measurements
These size charts are to be used as guides only www.davidluke.com

How to measure your waist
Measure around the waist at the natural waistline (smallest part). In younger children this is usually midway 
between the bottom rib and hip bone.

Inside leg length
When measuring make sure you are stood up straight. Measure from the top of the leg (inside near to the 
crotch area) down to where the short would finish.

Junior Flat Front Pull Up Shorts - DL940
Age

Waist

Waist (cm)*

Inside leg (cm)

3/4 4/5 5/6 7/8 8/9 9/10

20” 21” 22” 23” 24” 25”

51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5

7.5 8 9 11.5 12.5 14

Half elasticated waist

Junior Flat Front Bermuda Shorts - DL947

Waist

Age

Waist (cm)*

Inside leg (cm)

20” 21” 22” 23” 24” 25”

51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5

13 14 15 16.5 17.8 19

26”

66

20

27”

68.5

21.7

28”

71

22.3

76

23.2

81

24.2

86.5

25.5

91.5

26.7

3/4 4/5 5/6 7/8 8/9 9/10 10/11 11/12 12/13
30” 32” 34” 36” 38”

96.5

28

Half elasticated waist

Senior Bermuda Shorts - DL945
Waist

Waist (cm)*

Inside leg (cm)

21” 22” 23” 24” 25” 26”

53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66

14 15 16.5 18 19 20

27”

68.5

22

28”

71

22.5

29”

73.5

23

30”

76

23.5

32”

81

24

34”

86.5

25.5

36”

91.5

27

38”

96.5

28

Internal waist adjuster

Junior Flat Front Classic Shorts - DL946

Waist

Age

Waist (cm)*

Inside leg (cm)

20” 21” 22” 23” 24” 25”

51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5

9 9.5 10.3 11.5 12.8 14

26”

66

15.4

27”

68.5

16.6

28”

71

17.2

30”

76

17.9

32”

81

17.9

34”

86.5

18.5

36”
3/4 4/5 5/6 7/8 8/9 9/10 10/11 11/12 12/13

91.5

19.2

Half elasticated waist
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