BOYS SHORTS MEASURING GUIDE

How to measure your waist

Measure around the waist at the natural waistline (smallest part). In younger children this is usually midway between the bottom rib and hip bone.

Inside leg length

When measuring make sure you are stood up straight. Measure from the top of the leg (inside near to the crotch area) down to where the short would finish.

Junior Flat Front Pull Up Shorts - DL940

Age	3/4	4/5	5/6	7/8	8/9	9/10
Waist	20"	21"	22"	23"	24"	25"
Waist (cm)*	51	53.5	56	58.5	61	63.5
Inside leg (cm)	7.5	8	9	11.5	12.5	14

Half elasticated wais:

Junior Flat Front Classic Shorts - DL946

Age	3/4	4/5	5/6	7/8	8/9	9/10	10/11	11/12	12/13	30"	32"	34"	36"
Waist	20"	21"	22"	23"	24"	25"	26"	27"	28"				
Waist (cm)*	51	53.5	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	68.5	71	76	81	86.5	91.5
Inside leg (cm)	9	9.5	10.3	11.5	12.8	14	15.4	16.6	17.2	17.9	17.9	18.5	19.2

Half elasticated waist

Junior Flat Front Bermuda Shorts - DL947

Age	3/4	4/5	5/6	7/8	8/9	9/10	10/11	11/12	12/13	30"	30" 32"	34"	36"	38"
Waist	20"	21"	22"	23"	24"	25"	26"	27"	28"	30	32	34	30	36
Waist (cm)*	51	53.5	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	68.5	71	76	81	86.5	91.5	96.5
Inside leg (cm)	13	14	15	16.5	17.8	19	20	21.7	22.3	23.2	24.2	25.5	26.7	28

Half elasticated waist

Senior Bermuda Shorts - DL945

Waist	21"	22"	23"	24"	25"	26"	27"	28"	29"	30"	32"	34"	36"	38"
Waist (cm)*	53.5	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	68.5	71	73.5	76	81	86.5	91.5	96.5
Inside leg (cm)	14	15	16.5	18	19	20	22	22.5	23	23.5	24	25.5	27	28

Internal waist adjuster



